FIE

Competition

Preis der
Chemiestadt

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place

Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
| A

Dormagen 2018-12-15

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 1 09:45

POL
UKR

ROU

ITA
GER
NED
EGY

SZCZEPANIK Piotr

ROZVAZHAIEV
Alejandro

PASTIN Andrei

NERI Matteo
SEEFELD Eric Simon
BUSER Jimi
MOATAZ Adham

Pool 2 Piste 2 09:45

POL
USA

Sul
JPN
ESP
FRA

ITA

LIPINSKI Marcin
MCBRIDE Jackson
PERROUD Adrien
KOKUBO Mao
ALONSO Gonzalo
PATRICE Sebastien

SCISCIOLO Fabrizio
Maria

Pool 3 Piste 3 09:45

FRA
ISL

POL
ESP
GBR
USA
GER

BIBI Eliott

MATEEV Andri
Nikolaysson

PLUSA Dominik
FLOREZ Carlos
CRAZE Jamie
SMITH Jared
KUZMIN Leon

Pool 4 Piste 4 09:45

FRA
POL
GER
GBR
JPN
USA
NED

PIANFETTI Maxime
BRONISZEWSKI Jakub
WENNEMAR Bas

LE MAITRE Alexander
TSUBO Hayato

BIVINS Ill George
SCHAAFSMA Bote

Pool 5 Piste 5 09:45

RUS
BRA
CAN
MAR

NED
FRA
ROU

TSELYSHEV Artem
PEKELMAN Bruno
WEI Andrew

IDRISSBOUANANI
Zachariah

BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan
CROS Baptiste
DRAGOMIR George

D/

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/
V/5

D/4
D/3
V/5
D/0
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/
D/1
D/3
D/
D/3

D/4
V/5
D/3
D/3
D/
D/2

DA
DA
D/0

D2
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D2
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3

D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/4
D/2
D/2
V/5
D/

V/5

D2
D/

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/
D2

V/5
V/5
D/2
D/4

V/5
D2

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee
D
V/5

D/0
D/
V/5
V/5

J S
Referee:
D/4 D/ V/5
D/1 D2 D/3
D/1 D/3 V/5
V/5 V/5
D/3 V/5
D/2 D/3
D/2 D/4 V/5
Referee:
D/3 V/5 D/3
V/5 D2 D/4
D/4 D/3 D/3
V/5 D/2
D/1 D/2
V/5 V/5
D/4 V/5 D2
Referee:
V/5 V/5 V/5
D/4 D/3 D/4
DA DA DA
V/5 D/3
D/3 V/5
V/5 D/4
V/5 V/5 V/5
: SIRITEANU Alexandru (ROU)
V/5 V/5 V/5
V/5 V/5 D/4
V/5 V/5 D/0
D/2 DA
V/5 D/3
V/5 V/5
D/2 V/5 DA

Referee: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)

V/5
V/5

D/0

D2
D/
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D2
V/5
D/3

D2
D/3

D/4
D/4
V/5
DA

V/5

V/5

D/3
D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/0

D/2
D/2
D/3
V/5
D/2
V/5

V/5
D/3

D/3
D/3
D/4
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5
D/3
V/5

D/2
D/0
D/2
D/3

V/5
D/4

V/IM
0.33

0.67

0.83
0.17
0.5

V/IM
0.5
0.17
0.17
0.67
0.33

0.67

V/IM
0.83
0.33

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.83

V/IM
0.83
0.67
0.5
0.17
0.17
0.83
0.33

V/IM
0.67
0.33
0.5

0.67
0.5
0.83

HS
19

24
30
28
13
25

HS
23
19
21
24
15
30
26

HS
28
24

11
22
25

28

HS
26
28
22
13
17
26
16

HS
26
17
20

24
22
28

HR
22
30

19
13
18
28
18

HR
22
27
27
22
25
16
19

HR
14
27

30
23
23
23
21

HR
18
19
17
27
27
14
26

HR
14
23
18
30

20
24
16

HS/HR

-21

-14
-10
12

-10

HS/HR

12



Pool 6 Piste 6 09:45

USA
GBR
POL
RUS

JPN
GER
UKR

WALKER Christopher
HALLIWELL Barnaby
GLASNER Hubert

MERKUSHKIN
Alexander

KOKUBO Haruto
FRIEDHEIM Stefan
ROHOZIAN Mykhailo

Pool 7 Piste 7 09:45

KAZ
USA
BEL
JPN
GER
ITA
POL

AKHMATOV Usman
SKEETE Kamar
TOCH Karel

OYA Santa
HEATHCOCK Antonio
CEDERLE Matteo
NOWAK Franciszek

Pool 8 Piste 8 09:45

RUS
USA
BEL
ESP
GER
ITA
GBR

ALEXANYAN Edgar
SARON Mitchell

DE RIDDER Arne
HIGUERA Alejandro
HOFMANN Bjoern
REA Mattia
HOLDSWORTH Bertie

Pool 9 Piste 9 09:45

RUS
POL
GER

ITA
ROU
FRA
ESP

TKACHEV Andrey
HRYCIUK Szymon
MOGG Leopold
MIGNUZZI Giacomo
CIDU Matei
HUSTACHE Aime
ANDREU Pere

Pool 10 Piste 1009:45

GER

POL
JPN
RUS
TUN

ITA
ESP

KOCHENDOERFER
Ben

SOSULSKI Piotr
WAKATSUKI Koya
OSHESTOV Roman
FERJANI Ahmed
FIORETTO Luca
VALLHONRAT Nil

D2
D2
D/

D/3
D/
V/5

D/2
D/0
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/
V/5
V/5
D/3
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5

DA
D2

D/3
V/5
D/

V/5

D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4

D/3

D/4
D/
D/2
V/5
D/

D/4

D/4
V/5
D/3
V/5
D/3

D/2

D/2
D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee: MARQUESTAUT Benoit (FRA)

V/5
V/5

V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5

Referee: BYKOV Pavel (RUS)

V/5
V/5

D/0
V/5
V/5
D/0

V/5
V/5

D/0
D/3
D/
D/

Referee: PANOV Aleksey (GER)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2

V/5

V/5
D/0
V/5
D/0

MOELLER Tom (GER)

V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5
D/
D/3

D/
D/
V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5

Referee:
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/3

D/3
D/3
D1

D2
D2
V/5

Referee:

V/5

V/5
D/

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5
D/

D/
D/2
D/3
D/2

D2
DA

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/2
V/5
D/2
V/5

D2
D/3

D/

D/
V/5
D/4

V/5
D/4

V/5
D2
D2
V/5

D/0

D/3

D/
D/3
D/
V/5
V/5

D/4

D/2
D/3
V/5
D/0
D/2

D/1

V/5
D/3
D1
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/1

D/2
D/0
D/
D/2

D/3

D/4
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4
D/3
V/5
D/4

V/5

D/3
V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5

V/IM

0.83
0.67
0.17
0.5

0.33
0.67
0.33

V/IM
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.5

0.67
0.33

VIM
0.33
0.83
0.67
0.33
0.17
0.83
0.33

V/IM
0.5
0.67

0.83
0.67
0.33
0.5

V/IM
0.33

0.5
0.5
0.17
0.67

0.33

HS

29
24
17
20

19
22
18

HS
17
18
16
20
30
26
19

HS
21
28
27
15
17
26
16

HS
24
26
13
28
25
21
24

HS
16

21
18
17
22
30
21

HR

14
17
28
22

23
17
28

HR
22
26
20
21

19
27

HR
27
16
15
27
28
13
24

HR
22
24
30
16
19
24
26

HR

22
17
26
20

25

HS/HR

HS/HR

12

HS/HR
-10



Pool 11 Piste 1109:45

BEL
CAN
RUS

KAZ

ITA
GER
AUT

PROSSE Mael
OLMSTEAD Aaron

POZDNYAKOV
Vladislav

KURALBEKULY
Bakdaulet

FRANCIOSA Daniele
DEGEN Adrian
BENEDICT Nicolaus

Pool 12 Piste 12 09:45

KAZ
RUS
GER

GBR
TUR
ESP
FRA

SARKISSYAN Artyom
MALGIN llia

METHNER Philipp-
Bernd

RICHARDS Il Julian
PEKER Yigit
ARELLANO Francisco
PERRIER Clement

Pool 13 Piste 13 09:45

ESP
FRA
RUS
GER

CAN
POL
USA

SELL Alvaro
DESMONS Tanguy
CHAPLYGIN Alexander

ROMMELSPACHER
Ralph

MORICZ Hunter
LADEMANN Karol
LEUNG Mark

Pool 14 Piste 14 09:45

ESP
RUS
GBR
GER
FRA
JPN
CAN

SANTAMARIA Diego
VOLODIN Makar
MATRICCIANI Noah
SPRINGER Colm
SCHICKELE Florian
SUGIMOTO Takahiro
XU Ryan

Pool 15 Piste 15 09:45

BEL
USA
UKR
ESP
EGY
RUS

GER

VAN DYCK Jasper
SOLOMON Daniel
HUMEN Vasyl
CABALLERO Rogelio
ELARABY Mazen

KHALIMBEKOV
Magamed

BONDAR Samuel

D2
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5
D/2

V/5
D/3
D/2
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/2

D72
V/5
V/5
D/4
D/
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2

D/3

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5

D/

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4
D/3

V/5

D/3
DA
V/5
D/
D/3

D/2

D/2
D/2
D/2
V/5

D/0

Referee: DOMINIK Tomasz (POL)

D/
DA

D/4

D/0
D2
D2

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
D/4

D2

D/3
V/5
V/5

D/1
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/

Referee: ALBRECHT Tom (FRA)

D/
V/5

D/2
V/5
V/5

D/4

D/3
D/3
V/5

D72
D/3
V/5

Referee:
D/3
D/2
D/0

V/5
D/3
V/5

Referee:
D/2
D/4
V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5

Referee:
D/3
V/5
D/

D/3
V/5
V/5

D/2
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/3

D/4
DA
V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5

V/5
D/4
D/3

D/3

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4

V/5
D1
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/

D/4
V/5
D/4
D/0

V/5

D2

V/5
D/2
V/5

V/5

V/5

D/

V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5
D/3

V/5

D/0
V/5
D/
D/0

D/2

V/5

V/5
V/5
DA
D/
D2

V/5

D/2
D/0
D/3
D/3
D/2

V/5

D/4
D/2
V/5

D/4

D/4
V/5

D/3
D/3
D/2

D/3
D/0
D/4

V/5
V/5
DA
DA

V/5
D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2
V/5
D/2

D/
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/IM
0.33

0.67

0.5
0.33
0.67

V/IM
0.5
0.5

0.67
0.5
0.33

V/IM
0.33
0.5
0.67
0.5

0.33
0.67
0.5

V/IM
0.67
0.67
0.5
0.5
0.33
0.5
0.33

V/IM

0.83
0.5

0.33
0.67
0.83

0.33

HS
22

30

28

21
23
23

HS
23
24
13

26
21
22
30

HS
17
26
22
18

23
26
24

HS
24
23

19
22
19
18

HS
12
25
24
17
24
27

HR
26
30
10

21

24
23
24

HR
22
23
30

18
25
26
15

HR
26
23
23
25

27
13
19

HR
20
18
20
22
22
19
24

HR
30
13
22
25
20
15

23

HS/HR

-19
20

HS/HR



Pool 16 Piste 16 09:45

CAN
FRA
GBR
GER
RUS

BEL

CHIARA Angelo
MARTINE Thomas
REN lan
SCHLAFFER Leon
TYULYUKOV Kirill

VANQUAETHOVEN
Brecht

Pool 17 Piste 17 09:45

GER
CAN

NED
THA
ROU
UKR

NALEWAJA Tim

KALUZA Pierre-
Frederic

STRIJK Philippe
SRINUALNAD Voragun
STANESCU Razvan
YEREMENKO Daniel

Pool 18 Piste 18 09:45

ESP

BEL
JPN
GER
FRA
TUN
USA

LOPEZ DE GUERENU
Jorge

POIZAT Alexandre
ASANO Hiroki
SCHMITZ Peter
LEONE Samuel
HMISSI Amenallah
LINDER James

Pool 19 Piste 19 09:45

GER
JPN

POL
BEL

RUS
NED
ITA

DISLER Julian
YOSHIDA Tamon
BIALECKI Cezary
VAN PAASSEN Jacob
YUZHAKOQV Oleg
FAAS Quinton

NIGRI Alberto

Pool 20 Piste 20 09:45

USA
POL

ITA
GER
ROU
CAN
FRA

CAI Erwin

GORSKI Mikolaj
GALLO Michele
MEKA Valentin
ZMAU Alexandru
CAUCHON Francois
JARRY Samuel

Pool 21 Piste 21 09:45

UKR
GBR
FRA

ITA
GER
POL
ROU

BOHOVIN Bohdan
HAMILTON Zachary
BOUREAU Paco
ROMA Lorenzo
BECHER Pascal
ZIARNOWSKI Rafal
AILINCA Rares

D/3
D/2
V/5
V/5
D/0

V/5

D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5
D/0
V/5

D/2
V/5
DA
DA
V/5
D/

D/4
V/5
D/
D/4
V/5
V/5

D/4
D/4
D/4
V/5
D2
D/2

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/0

D/4

D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4

D/3
V/5
D/3
D/3
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/0
V/5
D/0
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5

D/3
V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

Referee: BREWER Adam (USA)

V/5
D/2

V/5
V/5
D/

D/
D/3
D/3

V/5
D/

D2
D/2
DA
D/4

D/0

Referee: CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

V/5
V/5

D/2
V/5
D/4

D/3
D/

V/5

V/5
D/0

D/
D/2

DA
D/2

V/5

Referee: PROCOPIO Gaia (ITA)

V/5

V/5

V/5
D/3
D/3
D/2

D2

D/4
D2

V/5
V/5
D/3

DA

V/5
V/5
D2

D/
D/2

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5

V/5

Referee: BROWN Zackery (USA)

D/3
D/3

DA
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
D/3
D/

D/3
V/5

D/2
V/5
D/3
D/
V/5

V/5

Referee: SHLYKAR Andriy (UKR)

D/
D2

D/2
V/5
D/3
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
D/3

V/5
D2
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/1
D/2
V/5
D/0
D/1

V/5

Referee: FEOKTISTOV Valerian (RUS)

V/5
V/5

V/5
D2
D/3
V/5

V/5
D/3
D/4

V/5
D/3
D/4

D/4
V/5
V/5
D/

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5
D/4

D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
D/2

V/5
V/5
D/3

D/3

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5
DA

V/5
D/0
D/4
D/0
D/3
D/

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/3
D/2

V/5
D/3
D/4
V/5
D/2
V/5

V/IM
0.6
0.2
0.4
0.8

V/IM
0.2
0.4

0.4
0.6
0.8
0.6

V/IM
0.33

0.67
0.5
0.67
0.67
0.17
0.5

V/IM
0.67
0.33
0.5

0.67
0.5
0.83

V/IM
0.5
0.33
0.83
0.33
0.33
0.67
0.5

V/IM
0.83
0.33
0.33
0.67
0.33
0.5
0.5

HS
18
15
16
24
25

HS
16
15

17
19
23
19

HS
20

27
23
25
26
13
22

HS
25
18

24
19
26

HS
20
20
28
16
21
25
25

HS
29
24
25
25
21
23
24

HR
15
20
18
13

25

HR
22
23

21
14

18

HR
23

23
23
21
16
28
22

HR
15
20
22
30
20
21
13

HR
24
27
16
26
25
14
23

HR
21
26
25
24
25
26
24



2024-03-29

Pool 22 Piste 22 09:45

ESP
GBR
GER
USA

ITA
CAN
UKR

LILLO Gerardo
BOORNE Samuel
KALTER Felix
FIELDS Malcolm
FERIOLI Nico
DINU Nicholas
PYSARENKO Ivan

Pool 23 Piste 23 09:45

GER

ITA
ESP
USA
EGY
GBR
BRA

HAAG Louis
FORNASIR Alberto
MESTRES Gabriel
CHO Justin
MOATAZ Medhat
HAYNES Luke
BERGAMO Enzo

D2
D/0
D/3
V/5
D2
V/5

V/5
D/4
D/2
D/3
D/4
D/0

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4

V/5
V/5
D/4
D/4
D/2

V/5
D2

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/2

V/5
D/
V/5
D/2

Referee:
V/5
D/0
D/3

D/
D/4
V/5

Referee:
V/5
D/0
D/2

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
D2
DA
V/5

V/5
D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/

D/3
D/3

V/5
D/3
D/2
V/5
D/0

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3
D/2
V/5

V/5

D/
D/3
D/2
D/3
V/5
DA

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/
V/5
D/0

V/IM
0.67

0.17
0.67
0.67
0.5

0.83

V/IM
0.83
0.67
0.5
0.33
0.5
0.33
0.33

HS
24
12
13
26
21
22
25

HS
29
22
24
16
23
21
17

HR
17
30
27
18
16
20
15

HR
18
24
20
22
22
25
21

HS/HR

-18
-14
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